
Hotel reservation

ulm.
	 neu-ulm.
	 touristik

ESEAC2024 - 19th International Conference of Electroanalysis 
23–26 July 2024
Ulm University (Institute of Analytical and Bioanalytical Chemistry) 
Albert-Einstein-Allee 11, DE-89081 Ulm

In acceptance of the General Terms and Conditions we ask for the following reservation:

Company

Guest

Street

Zip-Code

Phone

E-Mail

 Mr. Ms.

City

Mobile (mandatory)

	 	 Arrival after 6 p.m.: yes no

	 	   Qty Dbl room

	   		 		 	

	 		 		 160EUR

	

A		

		  130EUR

	

		 		  141EUR 

	  		 		  126EUR

	 		  199EUR

	


Contingents are available from 20–26 July 2024. 
They expire on Tuesday, 18 June 2024. 

Rates are per room/night incl. breakfast.

If there is a booking request after date named above, rates 
will be only on request and availibility.

We recommend using the DB event ticket.
Starting at 99 EUR, it is valid throughout Germany. 
Please click on the logo for more information!

	 Signature/Stamp 

	





MC	 Visa valid until

Your credit card information is only necessary if 
the hotel is marked with a *!

Country code Number

!

www.tourismus.ulm.de	


	
 reservierung@tourismus.ulm.de 1/1

	  reservierung@tourismus.ulm.de

02 CPH Goldenes Rad Ulm * B 

Qty

 125EUR 

 120EUR 

 95EUR 

 120EUR 

 169EUR 

 109EUR  139EUR 

 150EUR 

LeoMar Hotel 

approx.. 6,3 km to venue

approx. 6,7 km to venue

approx. 6,8 km to venue

approx. 7 km to venue

 85EUR  105EUR 

different prices 22-26 July 2024

me and all hotel ulm  

different prices 22-26 July 2024

approx. 6,8 km to venue

approx. 5,6 km to venue

 Dbl as sgl room

The UNT is acting solely as an agent and assume no 
liability. The reservation will be confirmed by the UNT in 
writing. If the guest doesn’t use the room reserved, he is 
obliged to pay the agreed price to the hotel.

https://www.uni-ulm.de/nawi/eseac2024/
https://tagen.ulm.de/tagen/de/service/DB_veranstaltungsticket.php
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